
G

G

G

F

F

C

C

C

D E

E

E

D

D

B

B

A

A

A

Eingang Süd · Entrance South

Restaurant
Hase

Service
Center

Presse-
Centrum

Messewache Ost

Passage 3/11EXPONATEC

Halle · Hall 11.2

Lager

Pa
ss

ag
e

10
/1

1
C

C
-O

st

H
al

le
3

VIP-Lounge

Fruit + Juice Bar

RuhezoneRuhezone

Ruhezone

Rutz

Institutionen/Zeitschriften

Zeis-
ner Braun

Bürger-
hausen

Koos
Limburg
jnr. Française Puch

Dr.
Roatzsch

Lounge
Distanz
Verlag

Dr.
Hachmeister

Dr.
Setareh

Friese
Gro-
busch

Ruetz
Boettcher
& Ofner

Röder

Beck &
Eggeling

Flachs-
mann

A
m

m
an

n

Decker

Ludorff
DoblerPaffrath

Sc
hm

itz Bors-
dorf

H
ag

e-
m

ei
er

Dr.
Schmitz-
Avila

Salis & Vertes

Dier-
king

Landau
Krümmer

Schlapka
Weston

Berès

Weber Scheib-
ler

Gierhards

M
au

lb
er

ge
r

&
Be

ck
er

Jablonka

Utermann

Kranen-
donk Dr. Riedl

Drs.
Schlichtenmaier

Röpke

Kir-
bach

Boisserée

Stein-
beck

An
ci

en
t

Am
er

ic
an

Ar
t

Vömel

Koch

Sche-
pers

Fr
ie

dr
ic

h
Sc

hu
hm

ac
he

r

Dr.
Holz

Dr.
Brenske

Pen-
dulum

Simonis Woer-
ner

Schwarzer

H
irs

ch
be

rg

Holtmann

Maulberger

Hardt

Benden

Ghezel-
bash

Melsheimer

Vignold

Dr.
Völcker

Sc
hu

es
sle

r

Helm
Rinderk.

Horne-
mann

O
be

ra
ck

er

Jochum

Dr.
Nöth

Dr.
Möllers

Claude
Noelle

Tehrani

Baumgarte

BritschSchnei-
der

Eitzenberger

U
te

r-
m

an
n

Ro
te

r-
m

un
d

Sc
hö

ne
-

w
al

d

D
av

id
N

ol
an

N
ol

an
Ju

di
n

Le C
la

ire

W
er

ne
r

Ar
no

ld
i-

Li
vi

e
V

er
na

Fr
ie

se
Be

lli
ng

er
Co

nn
au

gh
t

Br
ow

n

Schweinsteiger

Ja
hn

W
ie

ne
r-

ro
ith

er
Kl

üs
er

Le
lo

ng
V

on
Ba

ey
er

Sc
he

ib
-

le
r

Maaß Boerner Haas Curtze Ziegler

König
Lindner

Sonderschau
Günther Uecker

Cologne Fine Art
Design Lounge

Elisen-
garten

Gemeinschafts-
präsentation

Weltkunst
Lounge

B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E1 F1

F3

F10

G10

G11F11E10

F18 G19F19E18

E11

E19

D10

D18

D11

C18

C10

C19

C11

B18

B10

B19

B11

A18

A10 A11

A1

A19

B21A20

B29A28

B25

B20

B28

B26

C21

C29

C20

C26

D21 D20

D23

D29 D28

E21

E23

E29

E20 F21

E28

F29

F20 G21

G23

F28

G29 G30

B31A30

B39A38

A31

A33

A39

B30

B38 C39

C31 C30

D39C38

D31 D30 E31

E35

E39

E30

E38

F31

F39

F30

G31

F38 G39

G33

G38

G40

G44

G48

G41

G45

G49

E40

E44

E48

D41

D45

D49

C40

C44

C48

C41

C45

C49

B41A40A41

C50 D51 E50 G50G52

G51

P15P3

P4
P1 P2

P6
P8

P10

G1

F41


